DATE

2023,.2024

mumBASKETBALL

OPPONENT

TIME

RESULT

Tue, Nov 7
Sun, Nov 12
Thu, Nov 16
Sun, Nov 19
Mon, Nov 20
Sun, Nov 26
Fri, Dec 1
Tue, Dec 5
Sat, Dec 9
Sat, Dec 16
Tue, Dec 19
Thu, Dec 21
Fri, Dec 29
Wed, Jan 3
Sat, Jan 6
Tue, Jan 9
Fri, Jan 12
Tue, Jan 16
Fri, Jan 19
Sat, Jan 27
Tue, Jan 30
Sat, Feb 3
Tue, Feb 6
Sat, Feb 10
Sun, Feb 18
Wed, Feb 21
Sat, Feb 24
Tue, Feb 27
Sun, Mar 3
Wed, Mar 6
Sun, Mar 10

vs Florida Gulf Coast
vs Army

vs Wright State

vs UConn *

TBD at Empire Classic *

vs Harvard *

vs Maryland

at Michigan

vs Auburn *

vs Kansas

vs Morehead State
vs North Alabama
vs Kennesaw State
at Nebraska

vs Ohio State

at Rutgers

vs Minnesota

vs Purdue

at Wisconsin

at lllinois

vs lowa

vs Penn State

at Ohio State

at Purdue

vs Northwestern
vs Nebraska

at Penn State

vs Wisconsin

at Maryland

at Minnesota

vs Michigan State

*GAME PLAYED AT NEUTRAL SITE

ALL TIMES MT

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 PM
TBD
2:30 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
10:30 AM
4:30 PM
6:30 PM
TBD
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
10:00 AM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:30 PM
10:00 AM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
2:30 PM

BTN
BTN
BTN
ESPN
ESPNU
BTN
BTN
Peacock
ESPN
CBS
BTN
BTN
B1G+
BTN
FOX
Peacock
FS1
Peacock
FS1
FOX
BTN
FS1
Peacock
FOX
FS1
BTN
BTN
Peacock
CBS
BTN
CBS




