Щ

ALL TIMES MT

2023-2024

INDIANA

BASKETBALL

DATE	OPPONENT	TIME	TV	RESULT
Tue, Nov 7	vs Florida Gulf Coast	4:30 PM	BTN	
Sun, Nov 12	vs Army	5:00 PM	BTN	
Thu, Nov 16	vs Wright State	5:00 PM	BTN	
Sun, Nov 19	vs UConn *	11:00 PM	ESPN	
Mon, Nov 20	TBD at Empire Classic *	TBD	ESPNU	
Sun, Nov 26	vs Harvard *	2:30 PM	BTN	
Fri, Dec 1	vs Maryland	5:00 PM	BTN	
Tue, Dec 5	at Michigan	7:00 PM	Peacock	
Sat, Dec 9	vs Auburn *	12:00 PM	ESPN	
Sat, Dec 16	vs Kansas	10:30 AM	CBS	
Tue, Dec 19	vs Morehead State	4:30 PM	BTN	
Thu, Dec 21	vs North Alabama	6:30 PM	BTN	
Fri, Dec 29	vs Kennesaw State	TBD	B1G+	
Wed, Jan 3	at Nebraska	7:00 PM	BTN	
Sat, Jan 6	vs Ohio State	6:00 PM	FOX	
Tue, Jan 9	at Rutgers	5:00 PM	Peacock	
Fri, Jan 12	vs Minnesota	4:30 PM	FS1	
Tue, Jan 16	vs Purdue	5:00 PM	Peacock	
Fri, Jan 19	at Wisconsin	6:30 PM	FS1	
Sat, Jan 27	at Illinois	1:00 PM	FOX	
Tue, Jan 30	vs Iowa	5:00 PM	BTN	
Sat, Feb 3	vs Penn State	10:00 AM	FS1	
Tue, Feb 6	at Ohio State	5:00 PM	Peacock	
Sat, Feb 10	at Purdue	6:00 PM	FOX	
Sun, Feb 18	vs Northwestern	1:00 PM	FS1	
Wed, Feb 21	vs Nebraska	6:30 PM	BTN	
Sat, Feb 24	at Penn State	10:00 AM	BTN	
Tue, Feb 27	vs Wisconsin	5:00 PM	Peacock	
Sun, Mar 3	at Maryland	12:00 PM	CBS	
Wed, Mar 6	at Minnesota	7:00 PM	BTN	
Sun, Mar 10	vs Michigan State	2:30 PM	CBS	
*GAME PLAYE	D AT NEUTRAL SITE			

TEMPLATETROVE.COM